23
FILING# 2 FILING PERIOD: From OCt29, 3013 To Decb5,2013

NAME OF CANDIDATE Adam Bradley

Eagle Mountain

ADDRESS 4062 Mt. Airey Dr CITY STATE UT ZIP 84005

NAME OF OFFICE ___ City Council

1.  Total contributions of donors who gave more than $25.00 ..o $ 2375.00
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $25.00 OF €8S .....ccovvormvrmiociii $ 0
3.  Total campaign eXPEnditures .........iceesesssssiiososssscinssnssassassssnsssssenstssssseacsssssransssassons $ 2016.17
Date Dec 3, 3013 Signed m
Can\d/idate
ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT - sce attached sheels
CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS — MORE THAN
$25.00 $25.00
DATE NAME OF DONOR AMOUNT DATE NAME OF DONOR ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this
statement)




Donations

Adam Bradley EM City Coucnil 2013 - Donations

Last Name First Name Ammount Donation in kind Description

Jones Dalin $100 Web site hosting and email.
Hall Amber $50 Donation in kind for 50% discount on photos.
Rosenberger Andrew $100

Day Mike $50

Elswood Aaron $75

Hokenson Mike $50

Ford Dan $100

Bradley Adam and Melissa $1,500

Browne Jared $50

Webb Jon $100

Fowler Joe $2,000 Campaign Video

Robinson Mathew $100

Sage Community Management $250

TOTAL Contributions $2,375 $2,150

$4,525




Expense Budget

Adam Bradley EM City Council 2013

[Place

Godaddy.com

Amber Hall

EM City

UT County

Ryan's printing
Ryan's printing
Walmart
Alphagraphics

Little Corner Café
The Ranches Golf Glub
signsonthecheap.com
godaddy.com
Facebook

Costco

Facebook
bannersonthecheap.com
Post Office

Facebook

Facebook

Ryan's printing
Simply Ice Cream
Facebook

Kneaders

Facebook

Lowes

Facebook

Walmart

Little Corner Café
Costco

Facebook

Walmart

CAL Ranch Stores
Post Office

Lowes

Walmart

Adobe
bannersonthecheap.com
ThemeMakers

TOTAL EXPENSES

Date
5/15/13
6/1/13
6/3/13
6/6/13
6/21/13
6/21/13
6/21/13
7/10/13
7/12/13
7/13/13
7/16/13
7/23/13
7/25/13
7/31/13
8/1/13
8/2/13
8/7/13
8/12/13
8/14/13
9/6/13
9/21/13
9/27/13
9/30/13
9/30/13
10/5/13
10/7/13
10/11/13
10/12/13
10/16/13
10/22/13
10/24/13
10/30/13
10/30/13
11/4/13
11/5/13
July, Aug, Sept, Oct

Reason
web domins
Photo session
Filing Fee
Voter registration lists
Primary flyer
500 blank note cards
Map supplies
Yard sign samples
Campaign lunch - alone
Pavillion rental
50 Yard signs
web hosting
Facebook ads
Printing of postcards
Facebook ads
large road side banners

Stamps for postcards round 1

Facebook ads
Facebook ads

business cards and general election flyers
Ice Cream Party election night

Facebook ads
Lunch with Ben Reeves
Facebook ads
Sign supplies
Facebook ads

Washers and screws for yard signs

Lunch with Chris Pengra
general election postcards
Facebook ads

cookies for meet and greet

Posts for signs

Stamps for postcards round 2

Posts for signs
Lights for signs

Illustrator CS cloud - 4 months

Banner for Browne's
Wordpress template

Amount|
76.83
50.00
50.00
24.56

179.34
5.00
26.41
47.93
12.75
50.00
224.06
17.97
30.00
53.38
11.82
198.88
33.00
40.00
40.00
186.81
7.77
30.00
10.31
30.00
36.49
8.51
11.22
15.17
64.05
30.00
6.18
6.18
165.00
10.50
28.73
92.00
63.32
42.00

2,016.17




