					23
FILIN	NG# 2	_ FILING PERIOR	Oct 29, 3013	ToDec 5,	2013
NAM	IE OF CANDIDA	ATE_Adam Bradle	Э		
ADD	RESS 4062	Mt. Airey Dr	CITY Eagle Mountai	n_STATE_UT_	ZIP <b>84005</b>
NAM	E OF OFFICE _	City Council			
1.	Total contributio	ons of donors who gave	more than \$25.00	\$	2375.00
	\$	0			
					2016.17
Date	Dec 3, 30		Signed	15	3

### ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT - see attached sheets

Candidate

CASH CONTRIBUTIONS - MORE THAN \$25.00			IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS – MORE THAN \$25.00		
DATE	NAME OF DONOR	AMOUNT	DATE	NAME OF DONOR	ESTIMATED AMOUNT

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information using same format as above and attach to this statement)

## **Donations**

#### Adam Bradley EM City Coucnil 2013 - Donations

Last Name	First Name	Ammount	Donation in kind	
Jones	Dalin		\$100	Web site hosting and email.
Hall	Amber		\$50	Donation in kind for 50% discount on photos.
Rosenberger	Andrew	\$100		·
Day	Mike	\$50		
Elswood	Aaron	\$75		
Hokenson	Mike	\$50		
Ford	Dan	\$100		
Bradley	Adam and Melissa	\$1,500		
Browne	Jared	\$50		
Webb	Jon	\$100		
Fowler	Joe		\$2,000	Campaign Video
Robinson	Mathew	\$100		
Sage Community N	/lanagement	\$250		
TOTAL Contribu	utions	\$2 375	\$2 150	

TOTAL Contributions \$2,375 \$2,150 \$4.525

# **Expense Budget**

## Adam Bradley EM City Council 2013

Place	Date	Reason	Amount
Godaddy.com	5/15/13	web domins	76.83
Amber Hall	6/1/13	Photo session	50.00
EM City	6/3/13	Filing Fee	50.00
UT County	6/6/13	Voter registration lists	24.56
Ryan's printing	6/21/13	Primary flyer	179.34
Ryan's printing	6/21/13	500 blank note cards	5.00
Walmart	6/21/13	Map supplies	26.41
Alphagraphics	7/10/13	Yard sign samples	47.93
Little Corner Café	7/12/13	Campaign lunch - alone	12.75
The Ranches Golf Glub	7/13/13	Pavillion rental	50.00
signsonthecheap.com	7/16/13	50 Yard signs	224.06
godaddy.com	7/23/13	web hosting	17.97
Facebook	7/25/13	Facebook ads	30.00
Costco	7/31/13	Printing of postcards	53.38
Facebook	8/1/13	Facebook ads	11.82
bannersonthecheap.com	8/2/13	large road side banners	198.88
Post Office	8/7/13	Stamps for postcards round 1	33.00
Facebook	8/12/13	Facebook ads	40.00
Facebook	8/14/13	Facebook ads	40.00
Ryan's printing	9/6/13	business cards and general election flyers	186.81
Simply Ice Cream	9/21/13	Ice Cream Party election night	7.77
Facebook	9/27/13	Facebook ads	30.00
Kneaders	9/30/13	Lunch with Ben Reeves	10.31
Facebook	9/30/13	Facebook ads	30.00
Lowes	10/5/13	Sign supplies	36.49
Facebook	10/7/13	Facebook ads	8.51
Walmart	10/11/13	Washers and screws for yard signs	11.22
Little Corner Café	10/12/13	Lunch with Chris Pengra	15.17
Costco	10/16/13	general election postcards	64.05
Facebook	10/22/13	Facebook ads	30.00
Walmart	10/24/13	cookies for meet and greet	6.18
CAL Ranch Stores	10/30/13	Posts for signs	6.18
Post Office	10/30/13	Stamps for postcards round 2	165.00
Lowes	11/4/13	Posts for signs	10.50
Walmart	11/5/13	Lights for signs	28.73
Adobe	July, Aug, Sept, Oct	Illustrator CS cloud - 4 months	92.00
bannersonthecheap.com	<i>y,</i> 3, 2 2 p 2, 5 0 0 0	Banner for Browne's	63.32
ThemeMakers		Wordpress template	42.00

TOTAL EXPENSES 2,016.17